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合成总分

本科（本科文化分350分、术科210
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分300分、术科205

分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

560（含以上） 20 20 21 21
559 1 21 1 22
558 0 21 0 22
557 1 22 1 23
556 1 23 1 24
555 3 26 3 27
554 0 26 0 27
553 1 27 1 28
552 3 30 3 31
551 4 34 4 35
550 2 36 2 37
549 2 38 2 39
548 1 39 1 40
547 4 43 4 44
546 1 44 1 45
545 1 45 1 46
544 2 47 2 48
543 3 50 3 51
542 2 52 2 53
541 4 56 4 57
540 4 60 4 61
539 4 64 4 65
538 2 66 2 67
537 3 69 5 72
536 5 74 5 77
535 6 80 7 84
534 3 83 3 87
533 5 88 5 92
532 2 90 2 94
531 4 94 5 99
530 4 98 4 103
529 3 101 4 107
528 6 107 7 114
527 1 108 2 116
526 7 115 7 123
525 1 116 1 124
524 5 121 6 130
523 8 129 10 140
522 4 133 4 144
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分350分、术科210
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分300分、术科205

分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

521 8 141 9 153
520 4 145 5 158
519 2 147 2 160
518 7 154 8 168
517 12 166 14 182
516 6 172 7 189
515 7 179 8 197
514 7 186 10 207
513 5 191 6 213
512 6 197 6 219
511 8 205 11 230
510 5 210 5 235
509 7 217 8 243
508 6 223 7 250
507 9 232 13 263
506 9 241 11 274
505 5 246 7 281
504 9 255 9 290
503 8 263 11 301
502 3 266 4 305
501 8 274 9 314
500 11 285 11 325
499 7 292 10 335
498 5 297 7 342
497 10 307 11 353
496 8 315 8 361
495 9 324 14 375
494 3 327 4 379
493 5 332 9 388
492 11 343 12 400
491 20 363 24 424
490 9 372 14 438
489 14 386 17 455
488 11 397 14 469
487 14 411 16 485
486 11 422 14 499
485 16 438 20 519
484 9 447 11 530
483 10 457 11 541
482 3 460 11 552
481 11 471 15 567
480 11 482 14 581
479 9 491 14 595
478 14 505 18 613
477 12 517 16 629
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分350分、术科210
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分300分、术科205

分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

476 14 531 18 647
475 14 545 20 667
474 17 562 19 686
473 14 576 21 707
472 15 591 20 727
471 12 603 16 743
470 11 614 17 760
469 26 640 30 790
468 17 657 20 810
467 16 673 21 831
466 13 686 18 849
465 8 694 16 865
464 9 703 15 880
463 15 718 16 896
462 14 732 18 914
461 14 746 20 934
460 15 761 18 952
459 16 777 27 979
458 11 788 18 997
457 10 798 17 1014
456 9 807 16 1030
455 11 818 15 1045
454 17 835 31 1076
453 14 849 29 1105
452 5 854 18 1123
451 11 865 17 1140
450 7 872 17 1157
449 12 884 21 1178
448 9 893 28 1206
447 6 899 20 1226
446 6 905 20 1246
445 7 912 21 1267
444 11 923 25 1292
443 3 926 25 1317
442 3 929 15 1332
441 2 931 18 1350
440 4 935 20 1370
439 4 939 16 1386
438 1 940 19 1405
437 0 940 14 1419
436 0 940 19 1438
435 0 940 19 1457
434 0 940 22 1479
433 0 940 20 1499
432 0 940 17 1516
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分350分、术科210
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分300分、术科205

分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

431 0 940 22 1538
430 0 940 15 1553
429 0 940 22 1575
428 0 940 15 1590
427 0 940 14 1604
426 0 940 17 1621
425 0 940 12 1633
424 0 940 6 1639
423 0 940 22 1661
422 0 940 20 1681
421 0 940 14 1695
420 0 940 16 1711
419 0 940 8 1719
418 0 940 8 1727
417 0 940 10 1737
416 0 940 5 1742
415 0 940 9 1751
414 0 940 10 1761
413 0 940 7 1768
412 0 940 3 1771
411 0 940 4 1775
410 0 940 1 1776
409 0 940 3 1779
408 0 940 1 1780
407 0 940 0 1780
406 0 940 1 1781
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